PAN AMERICAN HEALTH ORGANIZATION
WORLD HEALTH ORGANIZATION

N
\}\} 33rd SESSION OF THE SUBCOMMITTEE ON PLANNING
AND PROGRAMMING OF THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Washington, D.C., 2-3 December 1999

10.

SPP33/1, Rev. 2 (Eng.)
2 December 1999
ORIGINAL: ENGLISH

AGENDA

Opening of the Session and Election of Officers
‘Adoption of the Agenda and Program of Meetings
Operations of the Subcommittee on Planning

and Programming

Participation of the Pan American Health Organization
in the United Nations Reform in Member States

Food Protection

Virtual Health Library

Maternal Health

Cardiovascﬁlar Disease, with Emphasis on Hypertension
Repairs to the PAHO Headquarters Building -

Other Matters

Document No.

SPP33/1,Rev. 1
and SPP33/WP/1

SPP33/3

SPP33/4
SPP33/5
SPP33/6
SPP33/7

SPP33/8



