33rd SESSION OF THE SUBCOMMITTEE ON PLANNING AND PROGRAMMING OF THE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Washington, D.C., 2-3 December 1999

SPP33/1, Rev. 2 (Eng.) 2 December 1999 ORIGINAL: ENGLISH

AGENDA

Document No.

1.	Opening of the Session and Election of Officers	
2.	Adoption of the Agenda and Program of Meetings	SPP33/1, Rev. 1 and SPP33/WP/1
3.	Operations of the Subcommittee on Planning and Programming	SPP33/3
4.	Participation of the Pan American Health Organization in the United Nations Reform in Member States	SPP33/4
5.	Food Protection	SPP33/5
6.	Virtual Health Library	SPP33/6
7.	Maternal Health	SPP33/7
8.	Cardiovascular Disease, with Emphasis on Hypertension	SPP33/8
9	Repairs to the PAHO Headquarters Building	
10.	Other Matters	•